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CITY COUNCIL WORKSHOP

M onday, M ar ch 4, 2002

Room 267
5:00 p.m.

5:15p.m.

95:45 p.m.
6:15 p.m.
6:30 p.m.
7:00 p.m.

7:15p.m.

7:30 p.m.

Dinner

CWAC and Economic Development: Charlotte M ecklenbur g Development
Corporation (CMDC) Project Update

CWAC: Neghborhood Focus Area Plan

CWAC: Charlotte Neighborhood Summit Proceedings

Economic Development: Federal Budget Requestsfor Corridor |mprovements
Planning Liaison Committee Monthly Update

Workshop Concludes
Adjourn to Council Chamber

Citizens Forum

Request for Council Action: Amendment of the Joint Resolution




